PARTIE JOUEE LE LINDI 20 JANVIER 2025
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Tirage
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Mot retenu

HERSEE
DECUITE
FURET
SYRIAQUE
MODERENT
POMMA
SERMONS
sUPA
AVOUA
ROUILLES
SHED
FOLLETTE
DAWS
RACINAGE
BRAVEZ
BITONAuX
JERKE
IGNE

CIL

NI

Place

H4
5G
6F
8A
M2
2)
02

H11
Al
4)
13G
010
1A
K9
15C
cé
D3
C1
9E

Points

26
20
29
125
74
30
87
33
38
77
28
82
36
86
40
69
32
19
14
13

Cumul

26

46

75
200
274
304
391
424
462
539
567
649
685
771
811
880
912
931
945
958




